Genoa Lakes 3-2-1 Contest Results

3-2-1 Best Ball
Place Name
1 McKool/Parapid/Woods/Waggoner
T2 Bradley/Cooper/lbister/Webster
T2 Bird/Butts/Fry/Spacek/Ghiglieri
T2 Denney/Gerard/Heidemann/Tomlin
5 Gwinn/Hempler/Mckenna/Tinker
T6 Dollar/Eagleton/Goss/Kendrick
T6 Brown/Gonzales/Maxedon/Sanderson
T8 Filatreau/Fox/Jannis/Schnabel
T8 Byrne/Clements/Roderick/Thompson
T8 Pike/Pitcock/Slate/Taylor
11 Beilstein/Smith/Steele/Tiongco
12 Durkin/Finkel/Norman/Wadsworth

Closest to the Pin #14

Place
1
2
3

Name

Wayne Bradley
Robert Clements
Richard Gwinn

Closest to the Pin #6

Place
1
2

Skins
Place

T1
T1
T1
T1
T1
T1
T1

Name
Scott Ibister
William Brown

$8 each

Name

Jim Denney
John Gerard
Lee Ghiglieri
Tim Byrne

Joe Mckenna
Wayne Bradley
Bob Pitcock

A Flight Skins (Test only: assumes $5 buy in)

Name

Joseph Gonzales
James Cooper
Richard Pike
Nick Jannis

Purse
3-2-1

Total
118
125
125
125
127
128
128
129
129
129
132
138

Proximity
20ft0in
26 ft8in
30ft7in

Proximity
4ft8in
7ft7in

Skins

R R R R R R

$6 each
Skins

= NN

Purse
210

Net
-17
-11
-11
-11

Prize $
10
5

Prize $
10

Hole
10, 13
3,17
4,5
6

Paid
200

Team Prize $
48
40
40
40
32

Score
Eagle
Eagle
Eagle
Eagle
Eagle
Eagle
Eagle

Score
Birdie, Birdie
Birdie, Birdie
Birdie, Birdie

Birdie

Indiv Prize $
12
10
10
10
8

Prize $

00 00 00 00O 00 00

Prize $
12
12
12
6



KPs 30 30
Skins 48 56
Total 288 286



